
River Ribble

Results are provisional as of 15:13 on July 25, 2024

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY 2024 Summer Series Race 

1

21/07/2024 10:15

2024 Summer Series Race 

2

21/07/2024 10:15

Total Nett

1st PHANTOM 1434 M Knott  1000 1 1 2 2

2nd ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 138412 P Dilks  1154 3 2 5 5

3rd 2000 2583 L Richardson R Richardson 1118 2 3 5 5

4th RS QUEST 3089 G Lanigan H Taylor 1110 4 4 8 8

5th WAYFARER (No Spinnaker) 9782 P Clarke A Briscoe 1153 7 5 12 12

6th LASER BAHIA (No Spinnaker) 805 W Farnworth J? Noll 1139 6 6 12 12

7th WAYFARER 11231 A Lanigan W Aucott 1109 5 8.0 DNS 13 13

2024 Summer Series Race 1 - 21/07/2024 at 10:15

Start: 2024 Summer Series Race 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Course: 7p, 5p, 6p, 9p, Line, Wind dir: WNW, Ave wind: 10 mph

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

1 PHANTOM 1434 M Knott  1000 2672 2 0:44:32 1

2 2000 2583 L Richardson R Richardson 1118 3389 2 0:50:31 2

3 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 138412 P Dilks  1154 3619 2 0:52:16 3

4 RS QUEST 3089 G Lanigan H Taylor 1110 3885 2 0:58:20 4

5 WAYFARER 11231 A Lanigan W Aucott 1109 3183 1 1:35:40 5

6 LASER BAHIA (No Spinnaker) 805 W Farnworth J? Noll 1139 3433 1 1:40:28 6

7 WAYFARER (No Spinnaker) 9782 P Clarke A Briscoe 1153 4240 1 2:02:35 7

2024 Summer Series Race 2 - 21/07/2024 at 10:15

Start: 2024 Summer SeriesRace 2, Finishes: Elapsed time, Course: 7p, 8p, 9p, LINE, Wind dir: WNW, Ave wind: 10 mph

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

1 PHANTOM 1434 M Knott  1000 2327 4 0:38:47 1

2 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 138412 P Dilks  1154 2349 3 0:45:14 2

3 2000 2583 L Richardson R Richardson 1118 2365 3 0:47:01 3

4 RS QUEST 3089 G Lanigan H Taylor 1110 2432 3 0:48:41 4

5 WAYFARER (No Spinnaker) 9782 P Clarke A Briscoe 1153 2679 3 0:51:38 5

6 LASER BAHIA (No Spinnaker) 805 W Farnworth J? Noll 1139 2771 3 0:54:04 6

7 WAYFARER 11231 A Lanigan W Aucott 1109 DNS 3  8

 

2024 Summer Series Dinghies
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